


El Piguense
Dominique Bellot - Sylvie Pullès

Tempo di paso-Doble
Mélodie instruments si bémol

    
                      

     
1.

              
2.

                         

                         

                          

     
1.
   

2. 
  

   

   

       

     
3



© 2006 Propriété des Auteurs.

           3       

         3                





            
3

        

                      

  

      

 

    

     
                   3 

             3           

     3                    

     3            

El Piguense

dominique bellot 06 82 40 28 80
dominiquebellot@free.fr

www.dominique-bellot.com
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